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NoHandlerDog Name Height Time

Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

1 Hannah Grantham 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 13 : Anysize Agility - 08/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Raz Medium 33.110Charlotte Edmondson C1431

Jess Medium 22.435Jo Sanderson 5432

Charlotte Medium 29.349Aemillia Nicholson 5793

Ace Medium 41.725Steph Brooker 10108 

Storm Medium 39.221Nikkie Gregson 20121 

Kestrel Medium 0.000Sophie Kluczynski 168 E 

Button Medium 0.000Lyn Mahoney 137 E 

Domino Medium 0.000Sharon Pattinson 27 E 

Boot Medium 0.000Nicole Williams 21 E 
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Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

2 Karen Stubbs 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 14 : Anysize Jumping - 08/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Jess Medium 19.397Jo Sanderson C431

Teyla Small 36.069Amanda Cain C1742

Molly Medium 38.740Nigel Perry C1643

Flynn Medium 21.885Andy Foster 5173 

Raz Medium 24.645Charlotte Edmondson 5143 

Boot Medium 25.856Nicole Williams 521 

Poppy Medium 26.982Paige Jepson 5159 

Charlotte Medium 32.829Aemillia Nicholson 579 

Storm Medium 26.021Nikkie Gregson 20121 

Kestrel Medium 0.000Sophie Kluczynski 168 E 

Button Medium 0.000Lyn Mahoney 137 E 

Leo Medium 0.000Nikki Gregson 122 E 

Ace Medium 0.000Steph Brooker 108 E 

Domino Medium 0.000Sharon Pattinson 27 E 
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Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

1 Hannah Grantham 50Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 15 : Anysize Time Fault & Out - Agility - 08/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Obstacles

Button Medium 55.482Lyn Mahoney 1371 17

Charlotte Medium 35.522Aemillia Nicholson 792 15

Jess Medium 26.949Jo Sanderson 433 14

Domino Medium 0.000Sharon Pattinson 27 0
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Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

2 Nigel Perry 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 16 : Anysize Tunnel Torment - 08/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Jess Medium 27.286Jo Sanderson C431

Charlotte Medium 28.249Aemillia Nicholson C792

Boot Medium 38.942Nicole Williams 5213

Flynn Medium 0.000Andy Foster 173 E 

Button Medium 0.000Lyn Mahoney 137 E 

Ace Medium 0.000Steph Brooker 108 E 
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Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

1 Steph Wilson-Astbury 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 35 : Anysize Agility - 09/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Charlie Medium 30.071Emma Clay C1871

Jess Medium 24.907Jo Sanderson 5432

Bertie Micro 0.000Lesley Long 191 E 

Raz Medium 0.000Charlotte Edmondson 143 E 

Lexi Medium 0.000Mike Hallam 127 E 

Storm Medium 0.000Nikkie Gregson 121 E 

Chupito Small 0.000Dina Kenny 116 E 

Rocco Medium 0.000Jennie Thoburn 115 E 

Griffin Medium 0.000Samantha Edensor 88 E 

Dylan Small 0.000Ron Backhouse 82 E 

Rufus Small 0.000Gary Dale 80 E 

Tegan Medium 0.000Karen Stubbs 44 E 

Bob Medium 0.000Jane Robson 102 E 

Domino Medium 0.000Sharon Pattinson 27 E 

Willow Small 0.000Ceinwyn Cambridge 98 E 

Show Processing by AgilliTec



Place Ring 
NoHandlerDog Name Height Time

Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

2 Gill Blanchard 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 36 : Anysize Jumping - 09/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Charlie Medium 29.747Emma Clay C1871

Rufus Small 31.131Gary Dale C802

Chupito Small 0.000Dina Kenny 116 E 

Rocco Medium 0.000Jennie Thoburn 115 E 

Flynn Medium 0.000Andy Foster 173 E 

Lexi Medium 0.000Mike Hallam 127 E 

Leo Medium 0.000Nikki Gregson 122 E 

Storm Medium 0.000Nikkie Gregson 121 E 

Griffin Medium 0.000Samantha Edensor 88 E 

Tegan Medium 0.000Karen Stubbs 44 E 

Jess Medium 0.000Jo Sanderson 43 E 

Bob Medium 0.000Jane Robson 102 E 

Domino Medium 0.000Harriet Pattinson 27 E 
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Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

1 Steph Wilson-Astbury 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 37 : Anysize Double Dog Walk - 09/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Jess Medium 30.533Jo Sanderson 10431

Lexi Medium 0.000Mike Hallam 127 E 

Rufus Small 0.000Gary Dale 80 E 

Bob Medium 0.000Jane Robson 102 E 

Domino Medium 0.000Sharon Pattinson 27 E 

Willow Small 0.000Ceinwyn Cambridge 98 E 
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Agillidogz S4 - August 2015

2 Gill Blanchard 60Judge : Course Time :Ring

Class 38 : Anysize Steeplechase - 09/08/2015

Rosettes to : 3

Faults

Domino Medium 18.565Sharon Pattinson C271

Rufus Small 22.106Gary Dale C802

Lexi Medium 39.621Mike Hallam 51273

Raz Medium 50.000Charlotte Edmondson 5143 

Flynn Medium 0.000Andy Foster 173 E 

Lola Small 0.000Debbie Roberts 189 E 

Charlie Medium 0.000Emma Clay 187 E 

Chupito Small 0.000Dina Kenny 116 E 

Rocco Medium 0.000Jennie Thoburn 115 E 

Jess Medium 0.000Jo Sanderson 43 E 

Bob Small 0.000Jane Robson 102 E 

Willow Small 0.000Ceinwyn Cambridge 98 E 
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